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Falls City Region Model A Ford Club in our 65th year, founded 1959

M
A M
F | A
List of Present Cars or C R Year
Title First Name |Last Name |City State Zip Code |E-mail Trucks A C Joined
1931 Deluxe Roadster,
1931 Tudor Deluxe
News-24 Emeric Howell Louisville KY 40291 emerichowell@gmail.com Phaeton, 1930 AA Truck Y Y 1985
1930 4 Dr, Briggs, 1930
Past Pres Charlie Armstrong Shepherdsville KY 40165 csa4l756@yahoo.com Tudor N Y 2001
Past Pres Nancy Wright Bardstown KY 40004 njwright@twc.com 1930 Sport Coupe Y 1985
1930 Coupe, 1930 Town
Past Sec Jerry Mills Elizabethtown KY 42701 jermills2@comcast.net Sedan N Y 1988
Past Sec Nancy Woodson Mt. Eden KY 40046 1930 Tudor, 1930 Coupe Y 1972
Past Sec Woody Woodson Mt. Eden KY 40046 woody29@ymail.com 1930 Tudor, 1930 Coupe Y 2016
1929 4-Dr Murrary, 1929
Pres-24 Steve Grant Ekron KY 40117 steve@radcafe.com Tudor, 1931 Roadster Y Y 2018
Sec-25 Freddie Shelton Shepherdsville |KY 40165 flshelton@outlook.com 1931 Roadster Y Y 2018
Tres-25 Marty Burke Louisville KY 40258 mjburkeiii@aol.com 1930 4 Dr Y Y ?
1929 Tudor, 1929 Closed
VP-25 Louis Nett Louisville KY 40258 Cab Pickup Y Y 2017
William Allen Louisville KY 40204 FSPLOU@gmail.com 1929 Truck A, 1929 Truck AA N N 2022
1929 Closed Cab PU, 1931
Roy Armstrong Shepherdsville  |KY 40165 royra@windstream.net Tudor Y Y 2000
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Tom Bibb Charlestown IN 47111 swattdoc@gmail.com 1931 Victoria ?
Cristene Bozanic Louisville KY 40219 crisbozl@yahoo.com NONE 2018
Mike Bradley Versailes KY 40383 mikebradleyl@gmail.com 1931 Tudor 2023
Marian Burke Louisville KY 40258 ?
Bob Cecil Shepherdsville KY 40165 None ?
Matthew Cook New Albany IN 47150 mahhtewcook@gmail.com 1929 Roadster 2021
1928 Roadster (wants to
Erika Coolidge Elizabethtown KY 42701 coolidgeE@comcast.net Sell) 2023
Robin Cooper Louisville KY 40222 rcoop930@gmail.com 1931 Speedster 2022
Sean Cross Jeffersonville IN 47130 1930 Tudor ?
James Deck Clarksville IN 47120 1929 Sedan 1924 TT Truck 2025
Arvil Dobson Simpsonville KY 40067 arvildobson@icloud.com 1930 Pick Up 2014
Venita Dobson Simpsonville KY 40067 2014
1931 Roadster, 1931 Truck,
Carl Earl Ekstrom Shepherdsville  |KY 40165 theekstroms@yahoo.com 1929 Tudor 2016
Ralph Estes Sellersburg IN 47172 camel52@twc.com 1930 Coupe 2023
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Debbie Farley Crestwood KY 40014 scott0618@aol.com 2021
Scott Farley Crestwood KY 40014 scott0618@aol.com 1930 Roadster 2021
Roadster, 1930 Deluxe
Coupe, 1931 Wide Bed
Ken Fey Louisville KY 40258 kennethfey66@gmail.com Truck, 1931 Pick Up 1990
Larry Fey Louisville KY larryefey@gmail.com 30/31? Tudor
Alexander Fininzio Louisville KY 40229 2023
Alexander Jr |Fininzio Louisville KY 40229 alexfininzioo@gmail.com 1930 Tudor 2023
Carolyn Ford Knifley KY 42753 None ?
Cherryl Goodman Mundordville KY 42765 cherryl12345@yahoo.com 2017
Eric Goodman Mundordville KY 42765 2017
Patrick Goodman Horse Cave KY 42749 theshinebriteco@gmail.com 1929 Briggs 4 Door 2024
1930 Roadster, 1930 4-
Roger Goodman Mundordville KY 42765 Door 2017
Silvia Grant Ekron KY 40117 silvia@radcafe.com 2018
1930 Standard Phaeton,
Howard Griffin Crestwood KY 40014 For Sale ?
Bob Henderson Jeffersonville In 47130 bluevettebob@gmail.com 1930 Coupe 2025
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Clayton Hensley Louisville KY 40270 claytonhensley@aol.com ?
Norma Hensley Louisville KY 40270 claytonhensley@aol.com ?
Denny Herberger Louisville KY 40217 herb2903@twc.com ?
Michelle Herberger Louisville KY 40217 ?

1928 Tudor, 1931 4 Dir,

1926 T Coupe, 1926 T
Fran Hollis Jeffersonville IN 47130 jhfh409@yahoo.com Touring ?
Ralph Hoskins Louisville KY 40241 1929 Sport Coupe ?
Lesa Howell Louisville KY 40291 lesa.howell2016@gmail.com 2013
Bob Hurley Radcliff KY 40160 bar1918a3@twc.com 1931 Townsedan ?
Debbie Hurley Radcliff KY 40160 ?
Janice (Jan) |Jasper Crestwood KY 40014 ian.jasperl0@gmail.com none 2016
Rita Jones Shepherdsville KY 40165 none 2024
Kevin Larsen Louisville KY 40291 kevlars8@aol.com 1929 Tudor 2021
Harold LeVay Vine Grove KY 40175 None 1988
Debby Miller Louisville KY 40223 dmiller265@aol.com 2025
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John Miller Louisville KY 40223 miller6305@aol.com 1930 Tudor 2021
Skip Miller Crestwood KY 40014 skip.miller@att.net 1931 Wide Bed Pickup 2023
Mike Mills Coxes Creek Ky 40013 Jmikemills@icloud.com 1930 Roadster 2025
Rita Mills Elizabethtown KY 42701 1988
Troy Minton Louisville KY 40219 None ?
Linda Moorehead Louisville KY 40291 tomlinda@twc.com 2021
1924 T-Touring, 1925 T
Tom Moorehead Louisville KY 40291 tomlindatwc@gmail.com Coupe 1930 Coupe 2021
1929 4 Dr, 1928 Roadster
Pickup, 1929 Roadster,
Dan Morrison Louisville KY 40272 damorrisoneng@gmail.com 1930 Tudor ?
Hillaree Needy New Albany IN 47150 2024
John Needy IlI New Albany IN 47150 johnhneedypm338@yahoo.com  [1928 Fordor 2024
Angela Nett Louisville KY 40258 anett8054@yahoo.com 2017
Lisa Payne Borden IN 47106 thepaynes812@gmail.com ?
Ellen Rabeneck Louisville KY 40207 1929 Special Coupe 2022
1929 Special Coupe, 1929
Kenneth Rabeneck Louisville KY 40207 e.rabeneck@att.net Tudor 2022
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Virgil Roppel Jeffersontown KY 40299 1959
Randall Samuel Radcliff KY 40160 2023
1955 Chev Truck Packard
Steven Samuel Radcliff KY 40160 samueld50@hotmail.com theme 2023
Susan Samuel Radcliff KY 40160 2023
1931 Pick up, 1929 Blind
Gordon Scherer Louisville KY 40207 bigredscherer@gmail.com Back Fordor ?
Linda Scherer Louisville KY 40207 ?
Joe Schneider Louisville KY 40291 sjoel35@aol.com 1930 Coupe ?
Cricket Shelton Shepherdsville KY 40165 cricketshelton@outlook.com 2018
David Simon Clarkson KY 42726 ?
Mary Simon Clarkson KY 42726 ?
Mark Slusser Louisville KY 40291 mark@bigspringcc.com 1931 Tudor 2023
Patti Slusser Louisville KY 40291 mark@bigspringcc.com 1931 Tudor 2023
Linda Welte Shepherdsville  |KY 40165 1930 Tudor 2023
Virgil Welte Shepherdsville  |KY 40165 virgilpatw@gmail.com 1930 Tudor 2023
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Richard

Wright

Bardstown

KY

40004

renoll@twc.com

1929 Murray Town Sedan,
1928 Roadster Pick up,
1930 Cabrolet

1985




